CAPS, COLLARS & PORTS

CABLE ENTRY PORT

* Six colour options

* Two size options, 60mm & 80mm Diameter
* 25mm Thick

* Smooth design for desktop mounting

Item Code

CEP.60.BK
CEP60.BR
CEP60.CH
CEP60.G

CEP60.LB
CP60.W
CEP.80.BK
CEP80.BR
CEP80.CH
CEP80.G
CEP80.LB
CP80.W

Black Charcoal

Brown Grey

&

Colour
Black
Brown
Charcoal
Grey

Lam Beige
White
Black
Brown
Charcoal
Grey

Lam Beige

White
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Size

60mm
60mm
60mm
60mm
60mm
60mm
80mm
80mm
80mm
80mm
80mm

80mm
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Unit
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
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